STATE OF NEW MEXICO
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Melanie Granito, Jaden Casias Committee Assistants, Room 308, ext. 4411 or 4412

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - Christine Chandler, Chair

Monday, March 10, 2025 - 1:30 PM OR 15 minutes after floor ends - Room 309

HB
HB
CS/HB
CS/HB
HB
HB
CS/HB

197
131
112
346
431
124
125

EXPAND "SILVER ALERT" DEFINITION
CAREGIVER BACKGROUND CHECKS

CANNABIS LICENSURE CHANGES

HEMP PRODUCTS & SYNTHETIC CANNABINOIDS
APPOINTMENT OF WATERSHED BOARDS

DEATH OF PROTECTED PERSON OR GUARDIAN
LIABILITY WAIVERS FOR CONSERVATORS

You are invited to a Zoom webinar!
Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j /85681041953

Phone one-tap:

+12532158782,,85681041953# US (Tacoma)

Webinar ID: 856 8104 1953

(SANCHEZ)
(THOMSON/SEDILLO LOPEZ)
(LUJAN)

(ROMERO A./LENTE)
(DOW/ARMSTRONG)
(FERRARY)

(MATTHEWS)

Any amendments, substitutes, or supplemental information shall be submitted to
HJC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.

ID: 501


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85681041953

