STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE FIRST REGULAR SESSION, 2025

Melanie Granito, Jaden Casias Committee Assistants, Room 308, ext. 4411 or 4412

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - Christine Chandler, Chair

Monday, March 10, 2025 - 1:30 PM OR 15 minutes after floor ends - Room 309

HB	197	EXPAND "SILVER ALERT" DEFINITION	(SANCHEZ)
HB	131	CAREGIVER BACKGROUND CHECKS	(THOMSON/SEDILLO LOPEZ)
CS/HB	112	CANNABIS LICENSURE CHANGES	(LUJAN)
CS/HB	346	HEMP PRODUCTS & SYNTHETIC CANNABINOIDS	(ROMERO A./LENTE)
HB	431	APPOINTMENT OF WATERSHED BOARDS	(DOW/ARMSTRONG)
HB	124	DEATH OF PROTECTED PERSON OR GUARDIAN	(FERRARY)
CS/HB	125	LIABILITY WAIVERS FOR CONSERVATORS	(MATTHEWS)

You are invited to a Zoom webinar! Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85681041953

Phone one-tap:

+12532158782,,85681041953# US (Tacoma)

Webinar ID: 856 8104 1953

Any amendments, substitutes, or supplemental information shall be submitted to HJC@nmlegis.gov at least 24 hours before the committee hearing.